VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAR

N O T

DATED : 15-02-2024

C E

This is to notify that the Students admitted in M.A. Semester-1il in
Bengali ,English, Sanskrit, History & Pol.Science ( Academic Session-2022-2023 )
are instructed to attend Personal Contact Programme (PCP) on 25-02-24

& 26-02-2024 ( From 12-00 Noon to 4-00 P.M. ) in the College premises. All the
SLM (E. Book ) of Semester- Ill are already available in the RBU website.
www.rbudde.in

Students may also contact Prof. Neha Chatterjee , Department of English,
Sri. Rajib Acherjee ,Department of Pol. Science, Miss. Ruma Sarkar, Department
of History, Miss. Priyanka Ray, Department of Bengali and Miss. Tara Gupta,
Department of Sanskrit.

Contact No.

L

G s W

Prof. Neha Chatterjee
Sri Rajib Acherjee
Miss. Ruma Sarkar
Miss. Priyanka Ray
Miss. Tara Gupta

SUBJECT

BENGALI
ENGLISH
HISTORY
SANSKRIT
POL.SCIENCE

itho s

(DR. SRIJIT DAS )

PRINCIPAL

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE
ALIPURDUAB it Das

or.o \
P‘ Yﬁ ¢ ﬁ\\f (‘0\39?\
yivekanznda %O\W ‘u'fsm 21

9476225234
6294462736
7427988292
8145687436
9002365584

ROOM NO.

04
05
01
02
07

(N

( DR. GOBINDA RAJBANSHI
VICE PRNCIPAL

&
COQBRINAAFOR
VIVEKAN AN BBmAd HaE&GEALIPURDUAR

Yevekananda College
Alipurduar



