VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE <u>ALIPURDUAR</u>

DATED: 15-02-2024

N O T I C E

This is to notify that the Students admitted in M.A. Semester-III in Bengali ,English, Sanskrit, History & Pol.Science (Academic Session-2022-2023) are instructed to attend Personal Contact Programme (PCP) on 25-02-24 & 26-02-2024 (From 12-00 Noon to 4-00 P.M.) in the College premises. All the SLM (E. Book) of Semester-III are already available in the RBU website. www.rbudde.in

Students may also contact Prof. Neha Chatterjee, Department of English, Sri. Rajib Acherjee, Department of Pol. Science, Miss. Ruma Sarkar, Department of History, Miss. Priyanka Ray, Department of Bengali and Miss. Tara Gupta, Department of Sanskrit.

Contact No.

1.	Prof. Neha Chatterjee	-	9476225234
2.	Sri Rajib Acherjee	-	6294462736
3.	Miss. Ruma Sarkar	-	7427988292
4.	Miss. Priyanka Ray	-	8145687436
5.	Miss. Tara Gupta	-	9002365584

SUBJECT	ROOM NO.
BENGALI	04
ENGLISH	05
HISTORY	01
SANSKRIT	02
POL.SCIENCE	07

(DR. SRIJIT DAS)

PRINCIPAL

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE

ALIPURDUAR Das

Principal
Vivekananda College (Govt.-Aided College)
Alipurduar-736121

(DR. GOBINDA RAJBANSHI) VICE PRNCIPAL

&

COCORDUNIATOR

VIVEKANAN BOU-DOE Vevekananda College

Alipurduar